2025 Under 10 Gala Day
Camden Tigers and Camden Falcons

Ron Dine
Under 10
8:30:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM

Group 1
Group 2

11:30:00 AM
12:15:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:45:00 PM

Group 3
Group 4

Under 10_v6 AUG

Field 1
HAR WH v BUR BL
HAR RE v OPR BK
HAR WH v ESC BK
HARRE v OPR GY

Presentation

Presentation

Field 1
NAR BLv GRH BL
MIN WH vESC AQ

NAR BLvBYE
MIN WH v PIC GO

Mixed
Mixed

Field 2
TIG BKv ESC BK
NAR GO v GRH YE
BURBLVTIG BK
OPRBKVNAR GO

11.00am
11.30am

Field 2
GRH GRvBYE
OPRBLVPIC GO
GRHBLVGRH YE
ESCAQVOPRBL

Field 3
TIG ORVPIC MA
ING BLv OPR OR
TIG ORVESC GO
INGBLVTIG GO

Field 3
GSC WH v WIL BK

GSC WHvGLEGO
GRH GR v NAR BL

Presentation

Presentation

Field 4
GSC REVESC GO
OPRGYVTIG GO
PIC MAv GSC RE
OPRORVGRH YE

Field 4
MTAv GLE GO

WIL BKv MTA

2.00pm
2.30pm

Belgenney
Under 10
8:30:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM

Group 1
Group 2

11:30:00 AM
12:15:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:45:00 PM

Group 3
Group 4

Field 1
HARBL v NAR GR
TAH GR v BAR BK
HARBLVCAMSI
TAH GRV ESC BL

Presentation

Presentation

Field 1
CUCBLVBURWH
APP BLV GRH RE
CUCBLVING YE
APPBLVESC MA

Mixed
Mixed

Field 2
OPRYE v CAMBL
NAR OR v ESC BL
NAR GRv CAM BL
BAR BK v NAR OR

11.00am
11.30am

Field 2
COLBLVING YE
BRAMAVESC MA
BURWH v COLBL
GRH RE vBRA MA

Field 3
CAMSIVING RE
OPRBRV CAM BK
OPRYE v CAM YE
OPRBR Vv RUS RE

Field 3

OPRWHvCOBWH

OPRWH v CAM RE

Presentation

Presentation

Field 4
NAR MAv CAM YE
TAH RE v RUS RE
ING RE v NAR MA
CAM BK v TAH RE

Field 4
BRABLv CAM RE

COBWHVBRABL

2.00pm
2.30pm



	Under 10

